20.08.24
PAGE 02 |
Index
Innovation & Excellence
03
03
04
05

 | PAGE 17KRT | Order code
Winding
Motor winding:
N - Standard winding
H - High-speed winding
I -  Low voltage winding
Y -  MedUIm voltage winding
Motor
Motor technology:
II - Iron core motor
UI - Ironless motor
KRT      S -              -         -
Type
KRT - Torque motor
Motor size
Size Iron core:
01 - KRT01S
02 - KRT02S
03 - KRT03S
04 - KRT04S
05 - KRT05S
06 - KRT06S
07 - KRT07S
Size Ironless:
91 - KRT91S
92 - KRT92S
93 - KRT93S
94 - KRT94S
95 - KRT95S
Size Segment:
S1 - KRTS1S
S2 - KRTS2S
Peak torque, Nm (aircooled) 1) :
17 - 0.77Nm
25 - 1.54Nm
34 - 2.70Nm
60 - 6.60Nm
92 - 11.00Nm
17 - 1.50Nm
25 - 3.50Nm
34 - 5.50Nm
60 - 13.00Nm
92 - 21.70Nm
17 - 3.50Nm
25 - 7.32Nm
34 - 12.72Nm
60 - 34.00Nm
92 - 56.00Nm
17 - 6.72Nm
25 - 14.28Nm
34 - 24.72Nm
60 - 66.60Nm
92 - 110Nm
17 - 11.16Nm
25 - 23.52Nm
34 - 40.92Nm
60 - 110Nm
92 - 183Nm
65 - 175Nm
85 - 260Nm
05 - 350Nm
65 - 400Nm
85 - 600Nm
05 - 800Nm
17 - 0.28Nm
25 - 0.85Nm
34 - 1.44Nm
60 - 3.84Nm
92 - 6.40Nm
17 - 0.57Nm
25 - 1.38Nm